

R

Form PTO-1594

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	(##f#	6844 6875	U.S. Patent a	nd Trademark Office
Tab settings	1022	00919	V	7
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and			original documents or o	copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Activate.net Corporation 4636 East Marginal Way South, Suite 1008 Seattle, WA 98134 Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State	LIOL tion Partnership	2. Name and address of Name: Activate.net Internal Address: Street Address: 113 City: Seattle	Corporation O Rainier Avenue S	(9/7/01)
Other			nship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merg	Yes No ger nge of Name	Association General Partnersh	nip	ington lomestic No signment)
Application number(s) or registration number(s A. Trademark Application No.(s) Addition	s): nal number(s) ati	B. Trademark Regis 2,474 ached • Yes 🖾 1		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence on concerning document should be mailed:	endence	Total number of app registrations involved		1
Name: Richard R. Alaniz			·	40.00
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3. Enclosed Authorized to I	41)\$_ De charged to depos	
Street Address: Black Lowe & Graham PLLC 816 Second Avenue		8. Deposit account number:		
City: Seattle State: WA Zip		(Attach duplicate copy of	f this page if paying by	deposit account)
Statement and signature.	DO NOT USE	IMIS SPACE	**************************************	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the for copy of the original document. Richard R. Alaniz Name of Person Signing	le st	gnature	7/3/	ppy is a true
Mail documents to h				

08/23/2002 TDIAZ1 00000149 2474918

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:481

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002568 FRAME: 0748

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

RECORDED: 08/02/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002568 FRAME: 0749